
 

 

 
 

 
Comenius: Organisational Meeting  

 
Participants: Partners from Estonia, Finland, France and Spain  

 
Schedule 

 
Monday:  
10th February 2014 

 
Arrival 

 
Tuesday:  
11th February 2014 

 

 
9:00 
 
 
9:15-12:15 
 
12:15-13:15 
 
15:15-15:30 
 
15:30-17:00 
 
19:00 
 

 
School: Welcome (with Mr Meinel: head of school) 
 
Room F103 
Working on Application I 
 
Lunch break (cafeteria) 
 
Coffee break 
 
Working on Application II: Discussion of topic 
 
Dinner with colleagues from school:  
Elisabethbräu, Steinweg 45, 35037 Marburg 
 

 
Wednesday:  
12th February 2014 

 

 
9:00 – 12:15 
 
 
12:15-13:15 
 
13:15-15:00 
 
19:00 
 

 
School: Room F103 
Working on Application III 
 
Lunch break (cafeteria) 
 
Finalisation of Application process 
 
Dinner: KostBar, Barfüßerstraße 7, 35037 Marburg 
 

 
Thursday:  
13th February 2014 

 
Departure 

 


