





Comenius: Organisational Meeting

Participants: Partners from Estonia, Finland, France and Spain

Schedule

Monday:	
10th February 2014	Arrival

Tuesday: 11th February 2014	
9:00	School: Welcome (with Mr Meinel: head of school)
9:15-12:15	Room F103 Working on Application I
12:15-13:15	Lunch break (cafeteria)
15:15-15:30	Coffee break
15:30-17:00	Working on Application II: Discussion of topic
19:00	Dinner with colleagues from school: Elisabethbräu , Steinweg 45, 35037 Marburg

Wednesday: 12th February 2014	
9:00 – 12:15	School: Room F103 Working on Application III
12:15-13:15	Lunch break (cafeteria)
13:15-15:00	Finalisation of Application process
19:00	Dinner: KostBar , Barfüßerstraße 7, 35037 Marburg

Thursday:	
13th February 2014	Departure